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The Chevy Chase Presbyterian Church 
Wedding Service Fee Schedule 

Approved by the Session on August 20, 2019 for wedding applications received on or after that date. 
 
Active Members – For weddings, one or both of the partners in the marriage or one of their parents must 
have been an Active Member (as defined in the Presbyterian Book of Order) of the Chevy Chase 
Presbyterian Church for a minimum of 18 months immediately prior to the date of the marriage ceremony.    
 
 Active Members 

(See definition above) 
Non-members 

Non-refundable Wedding Date Reservation  
Fee to be refunded only if a wedding date cannot be 
confirmed with church or if pastor believes it unwise to 
perform the service. (Fee applies to ‘Use of Church’ fee) 

N/A $250 

Use of the Church Facility for Wedding Service 
For rehearsal and wedding service, including use of 
dressing room(s). 

$350 $1,000 

Clergy  
For pre-marital counseling services. 
 
For planning and officiating at the wedding service. 
 
 

 
$350 
 
(While celebrating the 
weddings of members is 
seen as part of normal 
pastoral duties, an 
honorarium is 
traditionally offered to 
the officiating pastor.) 

 
$350 
 
$500 

Director of Music/Organist  
For musical consultation, planning, and playing at the 
service. 
For attending the wedding rehearsal. 
For delays in the start of the wedding service. 
(Note 1: additional musicians, soloists, extra rehearsals with 
soloists, etc. are an additional cost.  Please consult the Director 
of Music to determine these fees.) 
(Note 2:  The organist is the primary musician for all weddings.  
In cases where services have been requested of musicians other 
than the primary organist, it is our usual and customary practice 
for the incumbent organist to receive her/his regular fee.) 

 
$350 
 
$150 
$50/qtr. of an hour or 
portion thereof 

 
$350 
 
$150 
$50/qtr. of an 
hour or portion 
thereof 
 

Custodian  
For up to four hours, including rehearsal, preparing the 
church, and clean up. 
For additional hours beyond four hours. 

$150 
 
$  30/hour or portion 
thereof 

$200 
 
$  30/hour or 
portion thereof 

Candelabra & Candles 
Wheel Chandeliers with Candles  
For candles when candelabra are used in the service. 

$75/pair 
$3,000 

$100/pair 
$3,000 

Flower Arrangements  
For chancel flowers provided by the church Flower 
Committee for a wedding service on Saturday or Sunday. 

$250 
 

$350 

 
NOTE:  For Wedding Receptions see the General Facilities Usage Rates & Fee Schedule; consult 
with the Church Executive Administrator.  Payment is expected prior to the date of the service.  
 


